Page 40
U - SMOKE EJECTOR SERIES
& ACCESSORIES
FANTRAXX smoke ejectors have been designed to meet fire
service needs. The units are available in various configurations
and sizes to satisfy almost any application. FANTRAXX smoke
ejectors produce high volumes of air in compact and efficient
designs. Sizes range from 12” up to 24” blade diameters. Totally

PGBEXT-10  - EXHAUST EXTENSIONS
MODEL #
BLADE
DIAMETER
CFM @ 0"
SP
TILT
ANGLE
SET
BACK
H.P MOTOR RPM
WEIGHT
(LBS)
DIMENSIONS  (INCHES)
(H X W X L)
PGB18LP-4H 18" 16447 20° 72" 5.5 Honda 3440 80 23 5/8 X 22 3/4 X 23 7/8
PGB21-4H 21" 17321 20° 60" 5.5 Honda 3272 88 27 1/4 X 28 3/4 X 24 7/8
PGB24-4H 24" 19555 20° 72" 5.5 Honda 3347 95 28 3/4 X 30 3/8 X 24 7/8
PGB24-6H 24" 20478 20° 84" 6.5 Honda 2901 98 28 3/4 X 30 3/8 X 24 7/8
PGB18LP-4HO 18" 16447 20° 72" 5.5 Honda 3440 80 23 5/8 X 22 3/4 X 23 7/8
PGB21-4HO 21" 17321 20° 60" 5.5 Honda 3272 88 27 1/4 X 28 3/4 X 24 7/8
PGB24-4HO 24" 19555 20° 72" 5.5 Honda 3347 95 28 3/4 X 30 3/8 X 24 7/8
PGB24-6HO 24" 20478 20° 84" 6.5 Honda 2901 98 28 3/4 X 30 3/8 X 24 7/8
O
IL
 A
L

DIAMETER
CFM @
0" SP
TILT
ANGLE
SET
BACK
H.P
AMPS @
115V
RPM
WEIGHT
(LBS)
DIMENSIONS  (INCHES)
(H X W X L)
PEB18-1LP 18" 9440 20° 60" 1.0 14.0 1753 76 23 X 22 3/4 X 23 7/8
PEB21-1 21" 12803 20° 84" 1.5 17.2 1750 92 27 1/2 X 28 3/4 X 24 7/8
PEB24-1 24" 15875 20° 72" 2.0 20.0 1755 105 29 1/4 X 30 3/8 X 24 7/8
PEB18-4LP 18" 9440 20° 60" 1.0 13.4 1753 100 23 X 22 3/4 X 23 7/8
PEB21-4 21" 12803 20° 84" 1.5 19.0 1750 151 27 1/2 X 28 3/4 X 24 7/8
PEB24-4 24" 15875 20° 72" 2.0 22.0 1755 159 29 1/4 X 30 3/8 X 24 7/8
M
O
T
O